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2018 SPARTAN district Varsity FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    43  Pleasant Valley                        (  20:19  1:41:34   0:49) 
===================================================== 
  1      2   1126 Mallory Lafever       12   19:49 
  2      6   1127 Maddy Minard          12   20:15 
  3      8   1124 Lauren Buechel        11   20:25 
  4     10   1129 Abby Riley            12   20:27 
  5     17   1125 Chloe Greig           12   20:38 
  6   ( 36)  1123 Sydney Brandmeyer      9   22:04 
  7   ( 37)  1128 Molly Rawat            9   22:04 
 
  2.    57  cr prairie                             (  20:25  1:42:03   0:56) 
===================================================== 
  1      3   1028 Gabby Cortez           9   19:58 
  2      4   1031 Laurdyn Meyer         10   20:03 
  3      7   1033 Kendall White         10   20:20 
  4     20   1032 Carli Reittinger      11   20:48 
  5     23   1030 Grace Long             9   20:54 
  6   ( 25)  1027 Hailey Cooper         10   21:09 
  7   ( 26)  1029 Alyza Koppes           9   21:12 
 
  3.    69  Dubuque Hempstead                      (  20:34  1:42:49   0:52) 
===================================================== 
  1      5   1088 Hannah Brown          11   20:11 
  2      9   1089 Audrey Franklin       10   20:26 
  3     15   1090 Emma Holesinger       11   20:33 
  4     16   1093 Kaylee Leicht         11   20:36 
  5     24   1091 Shaelyn Hostager      11   21:03 
  6   ( 48)  1092 Claire paulson        11   23:25 
  7   ( 50)  1137 Allison Till          12   23:28 
 
  4.    81  Bettendorf                             (  20:37  1:43:02   0:23) 
===================================================== 
  1     11   1001 Hannah Bientema        9   20:27 
  2     13   1007 Madison Temple        11   20:28 
  3     14   1005 Sarah Schmidt         10   20:28 
  4     21   1004 Sammi Foht            10   20:49 
  5     22   1006 Ella Schmit            9   20:50 
  6   ( 35)  1003 Layken Bytnar         11   22:02 
  7   ( 44)  1002 Peyton Bytnar         11   22:46 
 
  5.   123  Iowa City Liberty                      (  21:01  1:45:03   4:23) 
===================================================== 
  1      1   1096 Ashlyn Keeney          9   18:17 
  2     18   1098 McKenzie Logan        10   20:43 
  3     28   1095 Beth Jaeger            9   21:26 
  4     33   1101 Isabelle Woody         9   21:57 
  5     43   1097 Chaise Lange          10   22:40 
  6   ( 53)  1100 Carly Sulwer           9   23:48 
  7   ( 66)  1099 Camille Mac           10   28:59 
 
  6.   124  North Scott                            (  21:16  1:46:20   1:31) 
===================================================== 
  1     12   1113 Abbi Lafrenz          11   20:28 
  2     19   1110 Chloe Engelkes        12   20:44 
  3     29   1115 Zoe Warm              11   21:31 
  4     30   1114 Grace Sindt           10   21:38 
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  5     34   1111 Katie Jackovich       12   21:59 
  6   ( 38)  1112 Emily Kundel          11   22:11 
  7   ( 39)  1109 Sommer Clydesdale     12   22:18 
 
  7.   197  Davenport West                         (  22:30  1:52:26   2:19) 
===================================================== 
  1     27   1070 Kaitlyn Powell         9   21:13 
  2     31   1071 Grace Schneiderman     9   21:49 
  3     42   1068 Molly Friede          11   22:35 
  4     46   1072 Kaylynn Sparks        11   23:17 
  5     51   1073 Rachel Wildemuth       9   23:32 
  6   ( 59)  1069 Kate Kealey           12   25:54 
  7   ( 62)  1067 Malayna Carstens      11   27:23 
 
  8.   217  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  22:51  1:54:13   1:41) 
===================================================== 
  1     32   1049 Lois Blackman          9   21:55 
  2     41   1051 Tessa Goodwin         12   22:33 
  3     45   1048 Emma Berger           12   22:46 
  4     47   1052 Grace Hopkins          9   23:23 
  5     52   1053 Autumn Thurman        10   23:36 
  6   ( 54)  1054 krystal lang           9   24:10 
  7   ( 55)  1050 Sylvie Blackman       10   24:17 
 
  9.   280  Burlington                             (  25:29  2:07:24   5:04) 
===================================================== 
  1     40   1026 Natalie Thomson       12   22:21 
  2     56   1022 Tiffany Conrad        12   24:54 
  3     60   1024 Casey Pepper          10   26:03 
  4     61   1025 Cora Ransford         10   26:41 
  5     63   1023 Stella Hartman        12   27:25 
 
 10.   293  Davenport North                        (  26:06  2:10:26   4:29) 
===================================================== 
  1     49   1056 Lindsay Knight         9   23:26 
  2     57   1057 Tateum Park           11   25:42 
  3     58   1058 Jordan Snarr           9   25:46 
  4     64   1059 Ashton Snarr          11   27:37 
  5     65   1055 Mackenzie Kaperka     10   27:55 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                          2018 SPARTAN districts 
                                                      VARSITY Female 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T1      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== == 
============================= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  
    1    1  1096 Ashlyn Keeney           9 Iowa City Liberty                5:31   11:34    6:03   18:17  5:54  
    2    2  1126 Mallory Lafever        12 Pleasant Valley                  5:58   12:29    6:32   19:49  6:24  
    3    3  1028 Gabby Cortez            9 cr prairie                       6:06   12:32    6:27   19:58  6:27  
    4    4  1031 Laurdyn Meyer          10 cr prairie                       6:06   12:40    6:34   20:03  6:28  
    5    5  1088 Hannah Brown           11 Dubuque Hempstead                5:58   12:31    6:34   20:11  6:31  
    6    6  1127 Maddy Minard           12 Pleasant Valley                  6:03   12:39    6:36   20:15  6:32  
    7    7  1033 Kendall White          10 cr prairie                       6:08   12:39    6:32   20:20  6:34  
    8    8  1124 Lauren Buechel         11 Pleasant Valley                  6:05   12:48    6:43   20:25  6:36  
    9    9  1089 Audrey Franklin        10 Dubuque Hempstead                6:19   13:01    6:43   20:26  6:36  
   10   10  1129 Abby Riley             12 Pleasant Valley                  6:08   12:44    6:36   20:27  6:36  
   11   11  1001 Hannah Bientema         9 Bettendorf                       6:15   13:02    6:48   20:27  6:36  
   12   12  1113 Abbi Lafrenz           11 North Scott                      6:08   12:56    6:48   20:28  6:36  
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   13   13  1007 Madison Temple         11 Bettendorf                       6:07   12:39    6:33   20:28  6:36  
   14   14  1005 Sarah Schmidt          10 Bettendorf                       6:19   13:01    6:43   20:28  6:37  
   15   15  1090 Emma Holesinger        11 Dubuque Hempstead                6:15   12:58    6:43   20:33  6:38  
   16   16  1093 Kaylee Leicht          11 Dubuque Hempstead                6:15   12:57    6:43   20:36  6:39  
   17   17  1125 Chloe Greig            12 Pleasant Valley                  6:14   12:59    6:46   20:38  6:40  
   18   18  1098 McKenzie Logan         10 Iowa City Liberty                6:07   12:55    6:49   20:43  6:41  
   19   19  1110 Chloe Engelkes         12 North Scott                      6:18   13:03    6:46   20:44  6:42  
   20   20  1032 Carli Reittinger       11 cr prairie                       6:16   13:01    6:46   20:48  6:43  
   21   21  1004 Sammi Foht             10 Bettendorf                       6:26   13:15    6:50   20:49  6:43  
   22   22  1006 Ella Schmit             9 Bettendorf                       6:19   13:06    6:48   20:50  6:43  
   23   23  1030 Grace Long              9 cr prairie                       6:22   13:10    6:48   20:54  6:45  
   24   24  1091 Shaelyn Hostager       11 Dubuque Hempstead                6:19   13:09    6:50   21:03  6:48  
   25   25  1027 Hailey Cooper          10 cr prairie                       6:24   13:16    6:53   21:09  6:50  
   26   26  1029 Alyza Koppes            9 cr prairie                       6:23   13:20    6:57   21:12  6:51  
   27   27  1070 Kaitlyn Powell          9 Davenport West                   6:05   12:59    6:55   21:13  6:51  
   28   28  1095 Beth Jaeger             9 Iowa City Liberty                6:21   13:19    6:58   21:26  6:55  
   29   29  1115 Zoe Warm               11 North Scott                      6:26   13:27    7:01   21:31  6:57  
   30   30  1114 Grace Sindt            10 North Scott                      6:31   13:32    7:02   21:38  6:59  
   31   31  1071 Grace Schneiderman      9 Davenport West                   6:38   13:45    7:08   21:49  7:03  
   32   32  1049 Lois Blackman           9 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:32   13:49    7:18   21:55  7:05  
   33   33  1101 Isabelle Woody          9 Iowa City Liberty                6:34   13:47    7:14   21:57  7:05  
   34   34  1111 Katie Jackovich        12 North Scott                      6:31   13:37    7:07   21:59  7:06  
   35   35  1003 Layken Bytnar          11 Bettendorf                       6:29   13:32    7:04   22:02  7:07  
   36   36  1123 Sydney Brandmeyer       9 Pleasant Valley                  6:34   13:50    7:16   22:04  7:07  
   37   37  1128 Molly Rawat             9 Pleasant Valley                  6:34   13:50    7:17   22:04  7:08  
   38   38  1112 Emily Kundel           11 North Scott                      6:33   13:45    7:12   22:11  7:10  
   39   39  1109 Sommer Clydesdale      12 North Scott                      6:33   13:46    7:14   22:18  7:12  
   40   40  1026 Natalie Thomson        12 Burlington                       6:34   13:55    7:22   22:21  7:13  
   41   41  1051 Tessa Goodwin          12 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:50   14:22    7:33   22:33  7:17  
   42   42  1068 Molly Friede           11 Davenport West                   6:52   14:15    7:23   22:35  7:17  
   43   43  1097 Chaise Lange           10 Iowa City Liberty                6:38   14:08    7:30   22:40  7:19  
   44   44  1002 Peyton Bytnar          11 Bettendorf                       6:40   14:05    7:26   22:46  7:21  
   45   45  1048 Emma Berger            12 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:47   14:14    7:28   22:46  7:21  
   46   46  1072 Kaylynn Sparks         11 Davenport West                   6:53   14:31    7:39   23:17  7:31  
   47   47  1052 Grace Hopkins           9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:12   14:56    7:45   23:23  7:33  
   48   48  1092 Claire paulson         11 Dubuque Hempstead                6:53   14:39    7:46   23:25  7:34  
   49   49  1056 Lindsay Knight          9 Davenport North                  6:46   14:27    7:42   23:26  7:34  
   50   50  1137 Allison Till           12 Dubuque Hempstead                6:53   14:39    7:46   23:28  7:35  
   51   51  1073 Rachel Wildemuth        9 Davenport West                   7:06   14:57    7:52   23:32  7:36  
   52   52  1053 Autumn Thurman         10 Davenport Central Girls XC       6:53   14:51    7:58   23:36  7:37  
   53   53  1100 Carly Sulwer            9 Iowa City Liberty                7:07   15:01    7:55   23:48  7:41  
   54   54  1054 krystal lang            9 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:06   14:57    7:52   24:10  7:48  
   55   55  1050 Sylvie Blackman        10 Davenport Central Girls XC       7:06   15:02    7:57   24:17  7:50  
   56   56  1022 Tiffany Conrad         12 Burlington                       7:24   15:35    8:11   24:54  8:02  
   57   57  1057 Tateum Park            11 Davenport North                  7:35   16:00    8:25   25:42  8:18  
   58   58  1058 Jordan Snarr            9 Davenport North                  7:35   16:00    8:25   25:46  8:19  
   59   59  1069 Kate Kealey            12 Davenport West                   7:46   16:24    8:39   25:54  8:22  
   60   60  1024 Casey Pepper           10 Burlington                       7:25   16:06    8:41   26:03  8:25  
   61   61  1025 Cora Ransford          10 Burlington                       7:38   16:25    8:48   26:41  8:37  
   62   62  1067 Malayna Carstens       11 Davenport West                   7:49   17:07    9:18   27:23  8:50  
   63   63  1023 Stella Hartman         12 Burlington                       7:37   16:54    9:18   27:25  8:51  
   64   64  1059 Ashton Snarr           11 Davenport North                  8:01   17:20    9:19   27:37  8:55  
   65   65  1055 Mackenzie Kaperka      10 Davenport North                  7:58   17:16    9:19   27:55  9:00  
   66   66  1099 Camille Mac            10 Iowa City Liberty                5:56   12:43    6:47   28:59  9:21  
  


